U13 Finale A Bewerb

HOFBRAU
AM STEINERTOR
— KREMS —

Sponsor:
Date: 19.08.2023, Start: 14:20
Event Location: Maria Laach Nr. 70 am Jauerling (AUT), 3643
Match Duration: 20 minutes

Presenter: SV Jauerling

Oba0

Final Round

10

12

14:20

14:43

15:06

15:29

15:52

16:15

16:38

17:01

17:24

17:57

18:35

18:58

2nd Group B in Vorrunde

Flyeralarm Admira

1st Group B in Vorrunde

FK Austria Wien

2nd Group D in Vorrunde
First Vienna FC

1st Group D in Vorrunde

MTK Budapest

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

Flyeralarm Admira

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

FC LASK Linz

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Rapid Wien

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

FK Austria Wien

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

FC LASK Linz

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

1. FC Slovacko

Loser 1st Semifinal

MTK Budapest

Winner 1st Semifinal

FK Austria Wien

1st Group A in Vorrunde

Rapid Wien

2nd Group A in Vorrunde
FC LASK Linz

1st Group C in Vorrunde

Sturm Graz

2nd Group C in Vorrunde
1. FC Slovacko

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

Sturm Graz

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

1. FC Slovacko

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

First Vienna FC

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

MTK Budapest

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Flyeralarm Admira

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Sturm Graz

Loser 2nd Semifinal

First Vienna FC

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Rapid Wien

O IN[fo|afr]w]N

;10

W

Final Round Live Results
_
FK Austria Wien
Rapid Wien
First Vienna FC
MTK Budapest
1. FC Slovacko

Sturm Graz

Flyeralarm Admira

FC LASK Linz

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

