

## U13 Finale A Bewerb



Presenter: SV Jauerling

Sponsor:

Date: 19.08.2023, Start: 14:20

Event Location: Maria Laach Nr. 70 am Jauerling (AUT), 3643

Match Duration: 20 minutes



Final Round							
No.	Start	Ma	tch	Result	AET	APS	
1st Quarterfinal							
1	14:20	2nd Group B in Vorrunde	1st Group A in Vorrunde	0 : 1			
		Flyeralarm Admira	Rapid Wien				
2nd Quarterfinal							
2	14:43	1st Group B in Vorrunde	2nd Group A in Vorrunde	4 . 0			
		FK Austria Wien	FC LASK Linz	4 : 3		Х	
3rd Quarterfinal							
3	15:06	2nd Group D in Vorrunde	1st Group C in Vorrunde	1 . 0			
		First Vienna FC	Sturm Graz	1 : 0			
4th Quarterfinal							
4	15:29	1st Group D in Vorrunde	2nd Group C in Vorrunde	3 : 2			
		MTK Budapest	1. FC Slovacko			x	
		4th Semifinal	(places 5 to 8)				
5	15:52	Loser 1st Quarterfinal	Loser 3rd Quarterfinal	0 0			
		Flyeralarm Admira	Sturm Graz	0 : 2			
3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)							
6	16:15	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal	Loser 4th Quarterfinal	0 : 1			
		FC LASK Linz	1. FC Slovacko				
2nd Semifinal							
	16:38	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	3 : 0			
7		Rapid Wien	First Vienna FC				
1st Semifinal							
	17:01	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal	5 : 4			
8		FK Austria Wien	MTK Budapest				
Match for 7th Place							
9	17:24	Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5	Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5	E			
		FC LASK Linz	Flyeralarm Admira	5 : 6			
Match for 5th Place							
10	17:57	Winner 3rd Semifinal (places	Winner 4th Semifinal (places	2 : 1		$\Box$	
10		1. FC Slovacko	Sturm Graz	2 : 1			
Match for 3rd Place							
11	18:35	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	9 : 10			
		MTK Budapest	First Vienna FC			X	
	Final						
10	18:58	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	1 : 0			
12		FK Austria Wien	Rapid Wien				

Pl	Participant
1.	FK Austria Wien
2.	Rapid Wien
3.	First Vienna FC
4.	MTK Budapest
5.	1. FC Slovacko
6.	Sturm Graz
7.	Flyeralarm Admira
8.	FC LASK Linz
	1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.